
Lula Lake Land Trust 5 Points 50/25
2023 Registration

FULL NAME

AGE

TEAM OR SPONSOR

T-SHIRT SIZE

ADDITIONAL T-SHIRT ($12) SIZE          XS     S     M     L      XL     XXL    

ADDITIONAL MEAL TICKETS ($10/EACH)

PLEASE CIRCLE YOUR CATEGORY
50 MILE

OPEN MEN
MEN 19-29
MEN 30-49

MEN 50+
OPEN WOMEN
WOMEN 19-39

WOMEN 40+
VINTAGE 

CLYDESDALE

25 MILE 
OPEN MEN
MEN 19-49

MEN 50+
OPEN WOMEN
WOMEN 19-39

WOMEN 40+
YOUTH 13-17
CLYDESDALE

XS     S     M     L     XL     XXL 

EMAIL ADDRESS

STREET ADDRESS

CITY, STATE, ZIP

PHONE

EMERGENCY CONTACT

EMERGENCY CONTACT PHONE AT THE RACE?  YES   NO

Vintage category requirements: 
26” bike, no disc brakes, must have a

triple crankset, and no modern

modifications! 

SEPTEMBER 8 - LAST DAY FOR A T-SHIRT 



BEFORE SEPTEMBER 11 
SEPTEMBER 11-29
AFTER SEPTEMBER 29

50 MILE RACE 25 MILE RACE YOUTH
$100

$120
$110

$90
$100
$115

$60






