

LULA LAKE LAND TRUST 5 POINTS 50/25 2023 REGISTRATION



FULL NAME											
AGE		_									
TEAM OR SPON											_
T-SHIRT SIZE	XS	S M	L	XL	XX	L					
ADDITIONAL T-	SHIRT (\$1	L2) SIZE		XS	S	Μ	L	XL XXL			
ADDITIONAL M		ETS (\$10)/EA	CH)							
PLEASE CIRCLE YOUR CATEGORY				50 MILE OPEN MEN MEN 19-29 MEN 30-49 MEN 50+ OPEN WOMEN VOMEN 19-39 WOMEN 19-39 WOMEN 40+ VINTAGE CLYDESDALE				OPEN MEN MEI OPEN	MILE N MEN 19-49 N 50+ WOMEN EN 19-39		
26" bike, no disc brakes, must have a triple crankset, and no modern modifications!		١	YOUT					EN 40+ H 13-17 ESDALE			
EMAIL ADDRE	ss										
STREET ADDR	ESS										
CITY, STATE, Z	IP										
PHONE										_	
EMERGENCY C	CONTACT										
EMERGENCY C	CONTACT	PHONE							. AT THE	RACE? YE	S NO
	•	SEPTEN	/BER					OR A T-SHIR		VOUI	гн

	50 MILE RACE	25 MILE RACE	YOUTH
BEFORE SEPTEMBER 11	\$100	\$90	
SEPTEMBER 11-29	\$110	\$100	\$60
AFTER SEPTEMBER 29	\$120	\$115	

2023 Lula Lake Land Trust 5 Points 50/25 Waiver

ACCIDENT WAIVER AND RELEASE OF LIABILITY

I acknowledge that this is a strenuous test of my athletic ability. The Lula Lake Land Trust 5 Points 50/25 is a rigorous test of a person's physical and mental limits and carries with it the potential for death, serious injury and property loss. The risks include, but are not limited to, those caused by terrain, darkness, facilities, temperature, weather, condition of athletes, equipment, vehicular traffic, lack of hydration, communicable disease and actions of other people including but not limited to, participants, volunteers, spectators, coaches, event officials, and event monitors and/ or producers of the event. These risks are not only inherent to athletics, but are also present for volunteers. I hereby agree to assume all of the risks of participating and/ or volunteering in the Lula Lake Land Trust 5 Points 50/25. I realize that liability may arise from negligence or carelessness on the part of the persons or entities being released from dangerous or defective property owned, maintained, or controlled by them or because of their liability without fault. I certify that I am physically fit, have trained sufficiently for participating in this event and have not been advised otherwise by a gualified medical person. I acknowledge that this Accident Waiver and Release of Liability form will be used by the event holders, sponsors and organizers, and that it will govern my actions and responsibilities at said event. In consideration of my application and permitting me to participate in the Lula Lake Land Trust 5 Points 50/25, I hereby take action for myself, my executors, administrators, heirs, next of kin, successors, and assigns as follows: (A) Waive, Release and Discharge from any and all liability for my death, disability, personal injury, property damage, property theft or actions of any kind which may hereafter accrue to me including attorney's fees, expert fees, litigation costs, and my traveling to and from the Lula Lake Land Trust 5 Points 50/25 THE FOLLOWING ENTITIES OR PERSONS: ROOST RACING, LLC., LULA LAKE LAND TRUST AND THEIR SUBSIDIARIES AND AFFILIATES and any involved municipalities, their directors, officers, employees, volunteers, representatives and agents, the event holders, event directors, event sponsors, vendors, event volunteers, property owners; (B) Indemnify and Hold Harmless the entities or persons mentioned in this paragraph from any and all liabilities or claims made as a result of participation in the Lula Lake Land Trust 5 Points 50/25, whether caused by the negligence of releasees or otherwise. I hereby consent to receive medical treatment which may be deemed advisable in the event of injury, accident and/ or illness during this event. I understand that at this event or related activities, I may be photographed and/ or videotaped. I agree to allow my photo, video or film likeness to be used for any legitimate purpose by the event holders, producers, organizers and/ or assigns. This Accident Waiver and Release of Liability shall be construed broadly to provide a release and waiver to the maximum permissible under applicable law. In the event any aspect of this release is deemed to be unenforceable, I hereby agree that the release shall be construed as broadly as possible without impacting the remaining aspects of this release. I further agree to abide by all the rules and regulations as set forth by the directors of this event. I hereby certify that I have read this document and understand its content. ASSUMPTION OF THE RISK AND WAIVER OF LIABILITY RELATING TO CORONAVIRUS/COVID-19 The novel coronavirus ("COVID-19") has been declared a worldwide pandemic by the World Health Organization. COVID-19 is extremely contagious and is believed to spread mainly from person-to-person contact. As a result, federal, state, and local governments and federal and state health agencies recommend social distancing and have, in many locations, prohibited the congregation of groups of people. ROOST RACING, LLC, LULA LAKE LAND TRUST AND THEIR SUBSIDIARIES AND AFFILIATES has put in place preventative measures to reduce

the spread of COVID-19; however, cannot guarantee that you will not become infected with COVID-19. Further, attending any ROOST RACING, LLC EVENT could increase your risk of contracting COVID-19. By signing this agreement, I acknowledge the contagious nature of COVID-19 and voluntarily assume the risk that I may be exposed to or infected by COVID19 while attending a ROOST RACING, LLC EVENT and that such exposure or infection may result in personal injury, illness, permanent disability, and death. I understand that the risk of becoming exposed to or infected by COVID-19 at a ROOST RACING, LLC EVENT may result from the actions, omissions, or negligence of myself and others, including, but not limited to, ROOST RACING, LLC STAFF, volunteers, and event participants and their families. I voluntarily agree to assume all of the foregoing risks and accept sole responsibility for any injury to myself (including, but not limited to, personal injury, disability, and death), illness, damage, loss, claim, liability, or expense, of any kind, that I may experience or incur in connection with my attendance at a ROOST RACING, LLC EVENT. On my behalf, I hereby release, covenant not to sue, discharge, and hold harmless the ROOST RACING, LLC AND LULA LAKE LAND TRUST AND THEIR SUBSIDIARIES AND AFFILIATES, its employees, agents, and representatives, of and from the Claims, including all liabilities, claims, actions, damages, costs or expenses of any kind arising out of or relating thereto. I understand and agree that this release includes any Claims based on the actions, omissions, or negligence of the ROOST RACING, LLC and LULA LAKE LAND TRUST, AND THEIR SUBSIDIARIES AND AFFILIATES its employees, agents, and representatives, whether a COVID-19 infection occurs before, during, or after attending any ROOST RACING, LLC event or activity.

Print Name:	_
-------------	---

Signature:

Date: _____

Signature of Parent or Guardian:

Date: _____